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BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS 

TIME TABLE FOR DECEMBER 2014 EXAMINATIONS 

 
COURSE : B.ED. (GEE)                                   BATCH : RE-REGISTERED CANDIDATES  

    OF  1994-95 
                                
 

DATE DAY SESSION TITLE SUB 
CODE 

Q.P. CODE BATCH 

10.12.14 WED FN NON-FORMAL EDUCATION 1MA DED2391 1994-95 Only 

 

SESSION : FN – FORENOON : 10 AM to 1 PM 
      
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c 
 

COIMBATORE – 46 
DATE : 15.09.2014 
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BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS 

TIME TABLE FOR DECEMBER 2014 EXAMINATIONS 

 
 
COURSE : M.ED. (MEE)                            BATCH : RE-REGISTERED CANDIDATES  

OF  1994-95 
                                  
 

DATE DAY SESS TITLE SUB 
CODE 

Q.P. 
CODE 

BATCH 

10.12.14 WED FN PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATION OF 
EDUCATION 

1AA DMD03 1994-95 only 

11.12.14 THU FN METHODOLOGY OF EDUCATIONAL 
RESEARCH  

1AD DMD04 -do- 

12.12.14 FRI FN TEACHERS BEHAVIOUR 1AG DMD05 -do- 

 

SESSION : FN – FORENOON : 10 AM to 1 PM 
      
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c 
 

COIMBATORE – 46 
DATE : 15.09.2014  
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BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS 

TIME TABLE FOR DECEMBER 2014 EXAMINATIONS 

 

COURSE :  B.ED. (GEE) – ANNUAL PATTERN 

 

( CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM  THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2009-10 ONLY) 
 
                              
 

DATE DAY SESS TITLE  SUB 
CODE 

Q.P. 
CODE 

BATCH 

10.12.14 WED FN CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION 13A 09DED01 2009-10 Aca. Yr. only 

11.12.14 THU FN PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT & 
LEARNING  

13B 09DED02 -do- 

12.12.14 FRI FN EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION 13C 09DED03 -do- 

13.12.14 SAT FN TAMIL EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II 

1EA 09DED04 -do- 

14.12.14 SUN FN ENGLISH EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EB 09DED05 -do- 

15.12.14 MON FN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION (FOR 
BOTH OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EC 09DED06 -do- 

16.12.14 TUE FN SCIENCE EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1ED 09DED07 -do- 

17.12.14 WED FN SOCIAL SCIENCE EDUCATION 
(HISTORY EDUCATION) (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EE 09DED08 -do- 

18.12.14 THU FN COMMERCE EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EF 09DED09 -do- 

19.12.14 FRI FN ECONOMICS EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EG 09DED10 -do- 

10.12.14 WED AN EDUCATION AND SOCIETY 23A 09DED11 -do- 

11.12.14 THU AN TEACHER AND SCHOOL 23B 09DED12 -do- 

12.12.14 FRI AN EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 23C 09DED13 -do- 

 
 
SESSION : FN – FORENOON : 10 AM to 1 PM 
     AN  - AFTERNOON : 2 PM to 5 PM 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c 
 

COIMBATORE – 46 
DATE : 15.09.2014 
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BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS 

TIME TABLE FOR DECEMBER 2014 EXAMINATIONS 

 

COURSE :  B.ED. (GEE) – ANNUAL PATTERN 

 

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM  THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2010-11 to 2012-13 only) 
 
                             
 

DATE DAY SESS TITLE SUB 
CODE 

Q.P. CODE BATCH 

10.12.14 WED FN CHALLENGES IN INDIAN EDUCATION 13A 10DED01 2010-11 Aca. Yr. to 
2012-13 

11.12.14 THU FN PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 13B 10DED02 -do- 

12.12.14 FRI FN EVALUATION, RESEARCH, 
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND 
INNOVATION IN EDUCATION 

13C 10DED03 -do- 

13.12.14 SAT FN GENERAL TAMIL EDUCATION (FOR 
BOTH OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II 

1EA 10DED04 -do- 

14.12.14 SUN FN ENGLISH EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EB 10DED05 -do- 

15.12.14 MON FN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION (FOR 
BOTH OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EC 10DED06 -do- 

16.12.14 TUE FN SCIENCE EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1ED 10DED07 -do- 

17.12.14 WED FN SOCIAL SCIENCE EDUCATION 
(HISTORY EDUCATION) (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EE 10DED08 -do- 

18.12.14 THU FN COMMERCE EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EF 10DED09 -do- 

19.12.14 FRI FN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION 
(FOR BOTH OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-
II) 

1EH 10DED10 -do- 

20.12.14 SAT FN ECONOMICS EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EG 10DED11 -do- 

10.12.14 WED AN CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION 23A 10DED12 -do- 

11.12.14 THU AN TEACHER AND SCHOOL 23B 10DED13 -do- 

12.12.14 FRI AN ELECTIVE-I ENVIRONMENTAL 
EDUCATION 

2EA 10DED14 -do- 

13.12.14 SAT AN ELECTIVE-II PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2EB 10DED15 -do- 

 
 
SESSION : FN – FORENOON : 10 AM to 1 PM 
     AN  - AFTERNOON : 2 PM to 5 PM 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c 
 

COIMBATORE – 46 
DATE : 15.09.2014  

  



5 
 

BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS 

TIME TABLE FOR DECEMBER 2014 EXAMINATIONS 

 

COURSE :  B.ED. (GEE) – ANNUAL PATTERN 

 

(CANDIDATES ADMITTED FROM  THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-14 ONWARDS) 
 
                             
 

DATE DAY SESS TITLE SUB 
CODE 

Q.P. CODE BATCH 

10.12.14 WED FN CHALLENGES IN INDIAN EDUCATION 13A 13DED01 2013-14 only  

11.12.14 THU FN PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 13B 13DED02 -do- 

12.12.14 FRI FN EVALUATION, RESEARCH, 
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND 
INNOVATION IN EDUCATION 

13C 13DED03 -do- 

13.12.14 SAT FN GENERAL TAMIL EDUCATION (FOR 
BOTH OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II 

1EA 13DED04 -do- 

14.12.14 SUN FN ENGLISH EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EB 13DED05 -do- 

15.12.14 MON FN MATHEMATICS EDUCATION (FOR 
BOTH OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EC 13DED06 -do- 

16.12.14 TUE FN SCIENCE EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1ED 13DED07 -do- 

17.12.14 WED FN SOCIAL SCIENCE EDUCATION 
(HISTORY EDUCATION) (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EE 13DED08 -do- 

18.12.14 THU FN COMMERCE EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EF 13DED09 -do- 

19.12.14 FRI FN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION 
(FOR BOTH OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-
II) 

1EH 13DED10 -do- 

20.12.14 SAT FN ECONOMICS EDUCATION (FOR BOTH 
OPTIONAL-I & OPTIONAL-II) 

1EG 13DED11 -do- 

 
 
SESSION : FN – FORENOON : 10 AM to 1 PM 
     AN  - AFTERNOON : 2 PM to 5 PM 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c 
 

COIMBATORE – 46 
DATE : 15.09.2014  
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BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE – 641 046 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS 

TIME TABLE FOR DECEMBER 2014 EXAMINATIONS 

 
 
COURSE : B.ED.                             BATCH : RE-REGISTERED CANDIDATES  

   ANNUAL PATTERN          OF  1991 – 1995 Only 

 
        
                                  
 

DATE DAY SESS TITLE SUB 
CODE 

Q.P. CODE BATCH 

22.12.14 MON FN PSYCHOLOGY IN EDUCATION 1AB 10DED02 1991-95 only 

22.12.14 MON AN EVALUATION, RESEARCH EDUCATIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATIONS IN EDUCATION 

1AC 10DED03 -do- 

23.12.14 TUE FN ENGLISH EDUCATION - II 11A DED1591 -do- 

23.12.14 TUE AN ENGLISH EDUCATION  1EA 10DED05 -do- 

 

SESSION : FN – FORENOON : 10 AM to 1 PM 
      AN – AFTERNOON: 2 PM to 5 PM 
      
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c 
 

COIMBATORE – 46 
DATE : 15.09.2014  

 


